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BUDGET DATE FUND PROJECT SPONSOR PI AMOUNT AWARD 
DATES

Biological Station

Biological Station-Research

4/10/2018 363364 W. Cutthroat Trout Genetic Analysis Alberta Environment and Parks Amish, Stephen 168,000.00 9/15/2017 - 
3/31/2019

168,000.00Biological Station-Research Total:

168,000.00Biological Station Total:

Broadcast Media

Broadcast Media Administration

4/13/2018 369898 Yellowstone Documentary Friends of Montana PBS Ekness, Raymond -5,610.67 4/1/2017 - 
3/31/2018

4/13/2018 369899 Barns in Montana Friends of Montana PBS Ekness, Raymond 5,610.67 4/1/2017 - 
3/31/2019

0.00Broadcast Media Administration Total:

0.00Broadcast Media Total:

Bureau Business & Econ Research

Bureau of Business and Econ Researc

4/11/2018 368392 2018 Snowmobile Study MT Fish Wildlife and Parks Barkey, Patrick 24,544.00 4/10/2018 - 
8/31/2018

4/12/2018 368835 Impact of FS Land on Ravalli County County of Ravalli Barkey, Patrick 16,783.00 4/1/2018 - 
8/31/2018
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4/2/2018 363360 MT KIDS COUNT 2018 Annie E. Casey Foundation Dillon, Thale 100,000.00 1/1/2018 - 
12/31/2018

141,327.00Bureau of Business and Econ Researc Total:

141,327.00Bureau Business & Econ Research Total:

Coll of Education & Human Sciences

Communicative Sciences & Disorders

4/24/2018 325483 UGP 2018: Patient Perspectives University of Montana Off, Catherine 4,921.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

4,921.00Communicative Sciences & Disorders Total:

4,921.00Coll of Education & Human Sciences Total:

College Hlth Prof & Biomedical Sci

Biomedical/Pharmaceutical Sciences

4/26/2018 325480 UGP 2018: Epigenetic biomarkers University of Montana Cho, Yoon Hee 5,000.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

4/6/2018 364596 Regulation of ER to Golgi Transport NIGMS - Nat'l Institute of General 
Medicine Sciences

Hay, Jesse -1,400.00 4/1/2013 - 
1/31/2020

4/26/2018 364584 Molecular Imaging Chemical Threats NINDS - Nat'l Institute of 
Neurological Disorders & Stroke

Thompson, Charles 0.00 8/1/2016 - 
7/31/2018

4/27/2018 364584 Molecular Imaging Chemical Threats NINDS - Nat'l Institute of 
Neurological Disorders & Stroke

Thompson, Charles -50,433.93 8/1/2016 - 
7/31/2018

4/6/2018 362596 Genetic/Dietary Predictors AI/AN University of Washington Woodahl, Erica 1,400.00 8/1/2016 - 
7/30/2018

4/12/2018 362596 Genetic/Dietary Predictors AI/AN University of Washington Woodahl, Erica -1,400.00 8/1/2016 - 
7/30/2018

-46,833.93Biomedical/Pharmaceutical Sciences Total:

Sch Public & Community Health Scie

4/9/2018 362824 CTRP Communication Portal Expansion Montana State University Harris, Kari 60,555.00 12/1/2017 - 
7/31/2018
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4/20/2018 362703 Landscape Genomics of White Pine USDA FS Rocky Mountain 
Research Station

Landguth, Erin 72,905.57 1/6/2016 - 
6/30/2019

4/3/2018 362822 Silver Valley Outreach ID DEQ State of Idaho Ward, Tony 64,315.00 4/1/2018 - 
12/31/2018

197,775.57Sch Public & Community Health Scie Total:

Skaggs School of Pharmacy

4/20/2018 362769 ITHS Network Navigator- year 2 University of Washington Humphrey, Reed 45,687.00 6/1/2017 - 
2/28/2019

45,687.00Skaggs School of Pharmacy Total:

196,628.64College Hlth Prof & Biomedical Sci Total:

College of Forestry & Conservation

College of Forestry & Conservation

4/25/2018 325484 UGP 2018: Post-fire N University of Montana Cleveland, Cory 4,895.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

4/23/2018 365141 Inform Wilderness Stewardship USDA Forest Service Dawson, Natalie 11,910.69 8/24/2015 - 
6/1/2020

4/24/2018 325481 UGP 2018: Biochar and Microdialysis University of Montana DeLuca, Thomas 5,000.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

4/10/2018 365092 FY17McIntire-Stennis Admin National Institute of Food & 
Agriculture

DeLuca, Thomas -138,094.37 9/1/2016 - 
9/30/2017

4/10/2018 365093 FY17McIntire-Stennis Admin National Institute of Food & 
Agriculture

DeLuca, Thomas -5,356.27 9/1/2016 - 
9/30/2017

4/11/2018 365132 FY18 McIntire-Stennis Admin National Institute of Food & 
Agriculture

DeLuca, Thomas 143,450.64 10/1/2017 - 
9/30/2018

4/19/2018 326899 Growing Seasons North America NASA -Stennis Space Center Kimball, John 42,964.00 6/29/2017 - 
6/28/2020

4/18/2018 365780 Social Science Tech Assistance-YNP USDI National Park Service Metcalf, Elizabeth 0.00 8/15/2013 - 
8/15/2018

4/30/2018 365109 PNW Trail Monitoring USDA FS Northern Region Thomsen, Jennifer 92,233.00 6/9/2017 - 
3/30/2020
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4/13/2018 366239 Gene flow into isolated populations National Science Foundation Whiteley, Andrew 182,559.00 5/1/2017 - 
4/30/2022

339,561.69College of Forestry & Conservation Total:

339,561.69College of Forestry & Conservation Total:

College of Humanities/Sciences

Cntr-Riverine Science/Stream Renatr

4/16/2018 325475 UGP 2018: GRIP Colombia University of Montana Wilcox, Andrew 3,930.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

3,930.00Cntr-Riverine Science/Stream Renatr Total:

Computer Science

4/19/2018 362798 ICETBM University of Alaska Brinkerhoff, Douglas 125,722.00 9/1/2017 - 
9/30/2019

4/19/2018 325476 UGP 2018: Cardinal Models University of Montana Serang, Oliver 4,928.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

4/19/2018 325477 UGP 2018: Software Plagiarism University of Montana Wheeler, Travis 4,928.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

135,578.00Computer Science Total:

Division of Biological Sciences

4/26/2018 325479 UGP 2048: Gut-Brain Communication University of Montana Certel, Sarah 4,950.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2018

4/26/2018 363377 Extreme stick insects National Geographic Society Emlen, Douglas 9,784.00 3/23/2018 - 
3/22/2019

4/25/2018 369896 ECOR: Environmental Control Core UM Foundation Fishman, Lila -232,000.00 4/5/2017 - 
12/31/2018

4/20/2018 325478 UGP2018:Trogocytosis in Antibodies University of Montana Wetzel, Scott 5,000.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

4/2/2018 369879 Insect thermal ecology UM Foundation Woods, Art 54,812.00 2/24/2017 - 
12/31/2018

-157,454.00Division of Biological Sciences Total:

Environmental Studies
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4/23/2018 365052 Inform Wilderness Stewardship USDA Forest Service Gerloff, Lisa -11,910.69 8/24/2015 - 
6/1/2020

-11,910.69Environmental Studies Total:

Mathematics

4/27/2018 325486 UGP 2018: Concrete C*-algebras University of Montana Gillaspy, Elizabeth 4,800.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

4,800.00Mathematics Total:

Native American Studies

4/27/2018 325485 UGP 2018: Bribed University of Montana Beck, David 5,000.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

5,000.00Native American Studies Total:

Physics & Astronomy

4/2/2018 325205 High Beta Stellarator Studies U.S. Department of Energy Ware, Andrew 56,644.00 4/1/2003 - 
3/31/2019

56,644.00Physics & Astronomy Total:

Psychology

4/24/2018 325482 UGP 2018: Forgetting & Metamemory University of Montana Jang, Yoonhee 5,000.00 5/1/2018 - 
8/31/2019

5,000.00Psychology Total:

41,587.31College of Humanities/Sciences Total:

Global Century Education

Internship Services

4/18/2018 368388 MT DNRC, Stillwater Unit -Templin MT Dept of Natural Resources 
and Conservation

Berkhouse, Terry 8,765.00 4/15/2018 - 
4/15/2019

4/18/2018 368389 MT DNRC, Stillwater Unit - Trent MT Dept of Natural Resources 
and Conservation

Berkhouse, Terry 9,466.00 4/15/2018 - 
4/15/2019

4/23/2018 368394 MT FWP Intern - Phillippe MT Fish Wildlife and Parks Berkhouse, Terry 4,383.00 4/16/2018 - 
10/31/2018
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4/26/2018 368395 MT FWP Intern - Nemecek MT Fish Wildlife and Parks Berkhouse, Terry 7,969.00 5/1/2018 - 
12/31/2018

30,583.00Internship Services Total:

30,583.00Global Century Education Total:

Mansfield Center

Mansfield Center Administration

4/10/2018 326424 SUSI Environmental Global U.S. Department of State Mansour, Deena 11,888.00 4/1/2016 - 
9/30/2019

4/10/2018 326442 SUSI Secondary Educators U.S. Department of State Mansour, Deena 12,480.00 4/1/2018 - 
3/31/2019

4/10/2018 326913 SUSI Secondary Educators U.S. Department of State Mansour, Deena 241,312.00 4/1/2018 - 
3/31/2019

4/10/2018 326914 SUSI Secondary Educators U.S. Department of State Mansour, Deena 808,684.00 4/1/2018 - 
3/31/2019

4/10/2018 326915 SUSI Environmental Global U.S. Department of State Mansour, Deena 108,950.00 4/1/2018 - 
9/30/2019

4/10/2018 326916 SUSI Environmental Global U.S. Department of State Mansour, Deena 131,050.00 4/1/2018 - 
9/30/2019

1,314,364.00Mansfield Center Administration Total:

1,314,364.00Mansfield Center Total:

Provost

Provost Office Operations

4/12/2018 368390 Financial Education Program FY18 Commissioner of Higher 
Education

French, Brian 75,000.00 10/1/2017 - 
6/30/2018

75,000.00Provost Office Operations Total:

75,000.00Provost Total:

Research & Creative Scholarship
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Biomolecular Structure & Dynamics

4/27/2018 361025 CBSD CoBRE Phase II NIGMS - Nat'l Institute of General 
Medicine Sciences

Adams, Earle -30,450.00 8/1/2017 - 
7/31/2018

4/19/2018 364538 Structure function in PPAR ligands NIDDK - Nat'l Institute of 
Diabetes & Digestive & Kidney Dis

Hughes, Travis 23,531.00 1/1/2016 - 
12/31/2018

4/27/2018 361023 CBSD CoBRE Phase II NIGMS - Nat'l Institute of General 
Medicine Sciences

Ross, J.B. Alexander -11,700.00 8/1/2017 - 
7/31/2018

4/2/2018 363374 Ear Drug Delivery Systems Anida Pharma Inc. Serban, Monica 130,053.00 4/1/2018 - 
3/31/2020

4/27/2018 361013 CBSD CoBRE Phase II NIGMS - Nat'l Institute of General 
Medicine Sciences

Sprang, Stephen 30,450.00 8/1/2017 - 
7/31/2018

4/27/2018 361026 CBSD CoBRE Phase II NIGMS - Nat'l Institute of General 
Medicine Sciences

Sprang, Stephen 11,700.00 8/1/2017 - 
7/31/2018

4/9/2018 364494 P Granulse & Control of Germ Cells NIGMS - Nat'l Institute of General 
Medicine Sciences

Voronina, Ekaterina 245,248.00 3/1/2014 - 
2/28/2019

398,832.00Biomolecular Structure & Dynamics Total:

Institute on Ecosystems

4/3/2018 366278 Rocky Mountain Fire- Regime National Science Foundation Higuera, Philip 8,000.00 8/1/2017 - 
7/31/2021

8,000.00Institute on Ecosystems Total:

Mt Coop Wildlife Research Unit

4/13/2018 362557 Migratory Songbird - Grazing MT Fish Wildlife and Parks Mitchell, Michael 135,447.00 4/27/2016 - 
3/31/2022

135,447.00Mt Coop Wildlife Research Unit Total:

MT Natural Heritage Program

4/23/2018 368391 2018 Noxious Weeds MT Department of Agriculture Maxell, Bryce 10,561.00 4/1/2018 - 
10/31/2019

4/23/2018 368393 Plant Status Reviews 2018 MT Department of Agriculture Pipp, Andrea 10,487.00 4/1/2018 - 
10/31/2019

21,048.00MT Natural Heritage Program Total:

Research Administration
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4/11/2018 366249 REU Supplement National Science Foundation Mills, Luther 11,800.00 11/1/2016 - 
5/31/2019

11,800.00Research Administration Total:

575,127.00Research & Creative Scholarship Total:

Rural Institute on Disabilities

Rural Institute On Disabilities

4/10/2018 362825 MT Autism Next Steps Association of Maternal & Child 
Health Programs (AMCHP)

Blair, Martin 10,000.00 4/1/2018 - 
3/31/2019

4/2/2018 362745 Children's Special Health Care FY18 MT Dept of Public Health and 
Human Services

Brown, Kimberly -9,707.00 7/1/2017 - 
6/30/2019

4/10/2018 361039 Effort Capacity and Choice ACL - Administration for 
Community Living

Ravesloot, Craig 56,248.66 9/30/2017 - 
9/29/2018

4/10/2018 364599 Effort Capacity and Choice ACL - Administration for 
Community Living

Ravesloot, Craig -56,248.66 9/30/2016 - 
9/29/2017

293.00Rural Institute On Disabilities Total:

293.00Rural Institute on Disabilities Total:

School Extended & Lifelong Learning

School of Extend/Lifelong Learning

4/9/2018 365140 Online Training Course Arthur Carhart National 
Wilderness Training Center

Graham, Debbra 5,850.00 3/28/2018 - 
12/31/2018

5,850.00School of Extend/Lifelong Learning Total:

5,850.00School Extended & Lifelong Learning Total:

Grand Total: 2,893,242.64
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